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Course - MS
A01100
A01200
06320
07901
07902
07901H
07902H
02931
06700
05092
05332
01601
01471
03110
03110C
03110H
03110N
03310H
03310
03310C
03310N
03320
A03111
A03112
08070
08080
08700
01360
03980
05591
05580
03740
03420
03430
03820
03520
03500
01320
01480
03670
02520
04150
04240
02451
02372
02361
05670
03940
03860

Course Name - MS

Academic Reading |
Academic Reading Il
Accounting

Adaptive PE - 1

Adaptive PE - 2

Adaptive PE S1

Adaptive PE S2

Adult Opportunities

Adv Engnrng/Arch Modeling

Adv. Ceramics Clay & Sculpture

Adv. Glass, Metals & Jewelry
Advanced Acting
African-American Lit
Algebra 1

Algebra 1

Algebra 1

Algebra 1

Algebra Il /Trig

Algebra 11/Trig

Algebra 11/Trig

Algebra 11/Trig

Algebra 11/Trig Honors
Algebraic Reinforcement S1
Algebraic Reinforcement S2
Am Sign Lang |

Am Sign Lang Il

American Politics CB
AmStds: Eng3/US Hist
Anatomy & Phys
Animation & Cartooning
AP Art History

AP Biology

AP Calculus AB

AP Calculus BC

AP Chemistry

AP CompSci Principles

AP Computer Science A
AP Eng Lang/Comp

AP Eng Lit/Comp

AP Environmental Science
AP European History

AP French Lang

AP German Lang

AP Gvrnmnt & Politics U.S.
AP Macroeconomics

AP Microeconomics

AP Music Theory

AP Physics C

AP Physics C M
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Hinsdale South High School

School Year - MS Course - MS
2022 02510
2022 04550
2022 03440
2022 05200
2022 05400
2022 05300
2022 02320
2022 08290
2022 08350
2022 01875
2022 08621
2022 08460
2022 08150
2022 08160
2022 08170
2022 08180
2022 08491
2022 08310
2022 08320
2022 01715
2022 01860
2022 01860H
2022 01921
2022 01922
2022 01931
2022 01932
2022 06730
2022 08841
2022 09601H
2022 09602H
2022 06511
2022 05710
2022 05640
2022 05730
2022 01830
2022 03720
2022 03720C
2022 03720N
2022 02943
2022 02941
2022 06231
2022 06242
2022 06490
2022 08300
2022 05302
2022 06532
2022 03810
2022 03810C

Course Name - MS
AP Psychology
AP Spanish Lang
AP Statistics
AP Studio Art (2D)
AP Studio Art (3D)
AP Studio Art (Photography)
AP US History
Applied American Politics
Applied Career Math
Applied Civics
Applied Consumer Education
Applied Earth Science
Applied English |
Applied English |
Applied English 11l
Applied English IV
Applied Health
Applied Math |
Applied Math 11
Applied Reading Fundamentals
Applied Social Communication
Applied Social Communication
Applied Strategies | S1 (9 10)
Applied Strategies | S2 (9 10)
Applied Strategies 11 S1 11 12
Applied Strategies 11 S2 11 12
Architecture & Design
Art Foundation |
Artl S1
Art| S2
Baking and Pastry Arts
Bass Chorus
Beg Piano Comp/Theory
Bella Voce Chorus
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Bridge 1 Hybrid
Bridge 2 Transition
Business Law |
Business Law I
Business Work Experience
Career Math-CB
Ceramics and Clay Sculpture
Chef & Restaurant
Chemistry
Chemistry
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Hinsdale South High School

School Year - MS Course - MS

2022 03810N
2022 03830
2022 06581
2022 02351
2022 02351C
2022 02351H
2022 02351N
2022 06552
2022 06562
2022 03470
2022 03470C
2022 03470N
2022 08920
2022 05610
2022 05780
2022 05750
2022 02551
2022 06111
2022 06111H
2022 08641
2022 01561
2022 06501
2022 06522
2022 05071
2022 05072
2022 05081
2022 05082
2022 01671
2022 01672
2022 05031
2022 05041
2022 05051
2022 05052
2022 08612C
2022 07022B
2022 07021B
2022 07021C
2022 07022C
2022 08612
2022 07021
2022 07022
2022 02002C
2022 02002
2022 02002B
2022 09931
2022 09932
2022 03621

2022 03622

Course Name - MS
Chemistry
Chemistry Honors
Child Care & Development
Civics
Civics
Civics
Civics
Clothing Construction 1
Clothing Construction 2
College Prep Math TM002
College Prep Math TM002
College Prep Math TM002
Community Based Life Skills
Concert Band
Concert Orchestra
Concert Percussion Ensemble
Constitutional Law
Consumer Economics
Consumer Economics
Consumer Ed - CB
Creative Writing
Culinary 1
Culinary 2
Digital Imaging & Design |
Digital Imaging & Design Il
Digital Imaging & Design IlI
Digital Img & Design Ill Hnrs
Digital Learning Center
Digital Learning Center
Drawing & Painting |
Drawing & Painting Il
Drawing & Painting IlI
Drawing & Painting 11l Honors
Driver's Ed 2 - Car
Driver's Ed 2 Classroom/Car
Driver's Ed Classroom/Car
Driver's Ed-1 - Car
Driver's Ed-2 - Car
Drivers Ed 2 - Classroom
Drivers Ed-1 - Classroom
Drivers Ed-2 - Classroom
Drivers Ed-SE-2 Car
Drivers Ed-SE-2 Classroom

Drivers Ed-SE-2 Classroom/Car

Early Dismissal S1
Early Dismissal S2
Earth Science S1
Earth Science S2
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Hinsdale South High School

School Year - MS
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2022

Course - MS
02341
04801
04802
01330
01330H
01431
01461
01461C
01461N
06721
01110
01110C
01110N
01670
08110
08100
09700H
01120
01210
01210C
01210N
01680
08120
08200
01220
01330C
01330N
01690
08130
08210
01820
08140
01470H
08190
06421
06121
09201
09202
09401
09402
06500
06500C
09611H
09612H
06571
01451
11790
11750

Course Name - MS
Economics
ELL Tutorial
ELL Tutorial
Eng 1l Am Lit
Eng Il Am Lit
Eng IV - Science Fiction
Eng IV-Pop Lit
Eng IV-Pop Lit
Eng IV-Pop Lit
Engineering & Design
English |
English |
English |
English |
English |
English | - CB
English | and |
English | Honors
English |
English |
English |
English |
English |
English Il - CB
English Il Honors
English I
English I
English 11l
English 11l
English Il - CB
English IV
English IV
English IV
English IV - CB
Entrepreneurial Studies
Essential Tech (Keyboarding)
Exce
Exce
Excel-erate
Excel-erate
Expl Fam & Consumer Science
Expl Fam & Consumer Science
FACS S1
FACS S2
Fashion Merch & Design
Film Studies
Foundations Consumer Education
Foundations English
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Hinsdale South High School

School Year - MS Course - MS
2022 11760
2022 11770
2022 04100
2022 04110
2022 04120
2022 04170
2022 04130
2022 04180
2022 04140
2022 04190
2022 07161
2022 07162
2022 03210
2022 03210C
2022 03210H
2022 03210N
2022 03220
2022 04220
2022 04270
2022 04280
2022 04230
2022 04290
2022 05561
2022 07501
2022 07501C
2022 07502
2022 07502C
2022 08471
2022 01490
2022 02260
2022 03240
2022 06621
2022 08430
2022 03471
2022 03471N
2022 01380
2022 08771
2022 06100
2022 03460
2022 03460N
2022 06331
2022 05600
2022 01400
2022 09921
2022 09922
2022 04320
2022 04350

2022 04370

Course Name - MS
Foundations Math
Foundations Science
French |
French | Hnrs
French Il
French Il Hnrs
French 11l
French Il Hnrs
French IV
French V Hnrs
Freshman PE S1
Freshman PE S2
Geometry
Geometry
Geometry
Geometry
Geometry Honors
German Il
German Il Hnrs
German llI
German Il Hnrs
German IV
Glass, Metals and Jewelry
Health
Health
Health
Health
Health-CB
Honors Writing Seminar
Humanities: Eng4/World Hist
Integrated Alg & Geometry Hon
Interior Design & Housing
Intro to Bio
Intro to Stats S1 TM002
Intro to Stats S1 TM002
Intro to Theatre Arts
Intro/Cooking
Introduction to Business
Introduction to Statistics S2
Introduction to Statistics S2
Investment Planning
Jazz Band
Journalism: Yearbook
Late Arrival S1
Late Arrival S2
Latin |
Latin Il Hnrs
Latin Literature Hnrs
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Hinsdale South High School

School Year - MS Course - MS

2022 01001
2022 01002
2022 08001
2022 08002
2022 05830
2022 06470
2022 01700
2022 08370
2022 01660
2022 08390
2022 01740
2022 03000
2022 01750
2022 03510
2022 03511
2022 03512
2022 06182
2022 07621
2022 09940
2022 09960
2022 07461
2022 07462
2022 07481
2022 07482
2022 07431
2022 07432
2022 08003
2022 07801
2022 07802
2022 07611
2022 07612
2022 05001
2022 05012
2022 05022
2022 05422
2022 05021
2022 03640
2022 03970
2022 03650
2022 03640C
2022 03640N
2022 03400
2022 03410
2022 06741
2022 06751
2022 01850
2022 09992
2022 01991

Course Name - MS
Literacy Intervention
Literacy Intervention
Lunch
Lunch
Madrigals/Jazz Choir

Marketing

Math |

Math | - CB

Math Il

Math Il - CB
Math 111

Math Intervention
Math IV

Math Topics Comp Sci Hrs
Math Topics | Honors
Math Topics Il Honors

Multimedialnnovation&AppDesign

Outdoor Education

PE Band Exemption
PE Medical

PE N/C - Principal's Exemption
PE N/C - Principal's Exemption
PE-2/3/4-1 Tum
PE-2/3/4-2 Tum
PE-Early Bird

PE-Early Bird

Peer Leader Lunch
Peer Partners PE - 1
Peer Partners PE - 2
Personal Fitness
Personal Fitness
Photography |
Photography Il
Photography Il Honors
Photography Il
Photography Il Honors
Physics

Physics

Physics Honors
Physics in the Universe
Physics in the Universe
Pre Calculus

Pre Calculus Honors
Pre-Engineering |
Pre-Engineering Il
Prevocational Job Training
Private Placement
Program Success
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Hinsdale South High School

School Year - MS Course - MS

2022 01992
2022 01991
2022 01992
2022 02431
2022 02462
2022 08720
2022 08730
2022 01531
2022 08470
2022 03590
2022 01621
2022 06541
2022 02200
2022 02381
2022 04510
2022 04520
2022 04580
2022 04530
2022 04570
2022 04540
2022 04590
2022 01631
2022 07961
2022 07962
2022 09901
2022 09902
2022 09911
2022 08731
2022 08732
2022 05660
2022 05680
2022 07581
2022 07582
2022 09000
2022 06440
2022 09701
2022 09702
2022 05700
2022 08511
2022 08512
2022 02310
2022 02310C
2022 02310N
2022 05860
2022 05800
2022 05011
2022 05880

2022 06771

Course Name - MS
Program Success
Program Success - NC
Program Success - NC
Psychology |
Psychology Il
Rel Instr |
Rel Instr Il
Rhetoric
Science Exploration | - CB
Science Intervention
Senior Composition
Senior Foods
Social Studies Intervention
Sociology
Spanish |
Spanish Il
Spanish Il Hnrs
Spanish Il
Spanish Il Hnrs
Spanish IV
Spanish V Honors
Speech/Communication
Staff Aide
Staff Aide
Study Hall - S1
Study Hall - S2
Study Hall/Golf
Swit-1
Swt-2
Symp Percussion Ensemble
Symphonic Band
Team Games
Team Games
Tech Center of DuPage
Technical Support Internship
Therapeutic Program
Therapeutic Program
Treble Chorus
Tutorial S1
Tutorial S2
US History
US History
US History
Varsity Bass Chorus
Varsity Treble Chorus
Visual Art in Our World
Wind Symphony Honors
Woods |

Section Count
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School Year - MS
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022

Course - MS
06780
06790
02470
02470C
02470N
01571
08240
08260
02390
01611
01611C
01611N

Course Name - MS

Woods I

Woods IlI

World Cultures
World Cultures
World Cultures
World Literature
World Studies
World Studies - CB
World Studies Honors
Writing Workshop
Writing Workshop
Writing Workshop

Section Count
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School Year - MS Course - MS Course Name - MS Section Count
2022 01100 Academic Reading 1 2
2022 06170 Accounting 1
2022 06180 Accounting H 2
2022 01681 Acting 1 S1 1
2022 01682 Acting 1 S2 1
2022 01684 Acting 2 S2 1
2022 07084 Adaptive PE Aide S1 2
2022 07085 Adaptive PE Aide S2 2
2022 07080 Adaptive Physical Education 2
2022 02931 Adult Opportunities 2
2022 06645 Adv. Eng./Arch. Modeling H 1
2022 05361 Adv. Jewelry Metal & Glass S1 2
2022 05362 Adv. Jewelry Metal & Glass S2 3
2022 05363 Adv. Jewelry/Metal/Glass H S1 2
2022 05364 Adv. Jewelry/Metal/Glass H S2 3
2022 01686 Advance Acting S2 1
2022 05433 Advanced Ceramics H S1 5
2022 05434 Advanced Ceramics H S2 3
2022 05431 Advanced Ceramics S1 5
2022 05432 Advanced Ceramics S2 3
2022 05223 Advanced Drawing & Design H S1 2
2022 05224 Advanced Drawing & Design H S2 1
2022 05221 Advanced Drawing & Design S1 2
2022 05222 Advanced Drawing & Design S2 1
2022 05682 Advanced Jazz Lab Honors 1
2022 05323 Advanced Painting H S1 1
2022 05324 Advanced Painting H S2 1
2022 05321 Advanced Painting S1 1
2022 05322 Advanced Painting S2 1
2022 06814 Advanced Photography H S2 1
2022 06812 Advanced Photography S2 1
2022 02239 African American History S1 2
2022 02240 African American History S2 2
2022 01523 African American Literature S1 2
2022 01524 African American Literature S2 1
2022 03110 Algebra 1 6
2022 03110x Algebra 1 1
2022 03141G Algebra 1 Block S1 1
2022 03090 Algebra 1 Part 1 4
2022 03090X Algebra 1 Part 1 4
2022 03100G Algebra 1 Part 2 3
2022 03100X Algebra 1 Part 2 3
2022 03362 Algebra 2 Block S2 1
2022 03300G Algebra 2 Trigonometry 4
2022 03310 Algebra 2 Trigonometry 10
2022 03310X Algebra 2 Trigonometry 1
2022 03320 Algebra 2 Trigonometry H 10
2022 03300X Algebra 2/Trig G 3
2022 08070 American Sign Language | 1
2022 03725 Anatomy and Physiology 2
2022 03730 AP Biology 4
2022 03510 AP Calculus AB 10



School Year - MS Course - MS Course Name - MS Section Count
2022 03520 AP Calculus BC 5
2022 03840 AP Chemistry 3
2022 03480 AP Computer Science A 4
2022 03495 AP Computer Science Principles 3
2022 03770 AP Environmental Science 6
2022 02440 AP European History 5
2022 04155 AP French Lang. & Culture 2
2022 04285 AP German Lang. & Culture 1
2022 01730 AP Language & Composition 15
2022 04365 AP Latin Caesar/Vergil 1
2022 01731 AP Literature & Composition 13
2022 02441 AP Macroeconomics S1 2
2022 02442 AP Macroeconomics S2 5
2022 02341 AP Microeconomics S1 5
2022 02342 AP Microeconomics S2 2
2022 03930 AP Physics 1 8
2022 03950 AP Physics 2 1
2022 03960 AP Physics C 3
2022 02430 AP Psychology 8
2022 03982 AP Research: Science 1
2022 03981 AP Seminar: Science 1
2022 04555 AP Spanish Lang. & Culture 3
2022 04565 AP Spanish Lit. & Culture 1
2022 03500 AP Statistics 3
2022 05450 AP Studio Art 1
2022 02361 AP U.S. Gov. & Politics S1 4
2022 02362 AP U.S. Gov. & Politics S2 3
2022 02320 AP U.S. History 12
2022 07305 Aquatics S1 1
2022 07320 Aquatics S2 1
2022 06635 Architecture & Design Honors 1
2022 08111 Art Aide S1 2
2022 08112 Art Aide S2 1
2022 06417 Baking & Pastry Arts S2 1
2022 06691 Basic Photography - B/W S1 2
2022 06692 Basic Photography - B/W S2 1
2022 05801 Bass Choir 1
2022 05805 Bass Choir Honors 1
2022 03700G Biology 6
2022 03700GEL  Biology 1
2022 03710 Biology 5
2022 03700X Biology General 4
2022 03720 Biology Honors 5
2022 02943 Bridge 1 Hybrid 2
2022 02941 Bridge 2 Transition 2
2022 01581 British Literature 1 S1 1
2022 06234 Business Law 1 H $1 4
2022 06235 Business Law 1 H S2 1
2022 06231 Business Law 1 S1 2
2022 06236 Business Law 2 H S2 4
2022 05421 Ceramic/Clay Sculpture S1 5



School Year - MS Course - MS Course Name - MS Section Count
2022 05422 Ceramic/Clay Sculpture S2 3
2022 05850 Chamber Choir 1
2022 05700AN Chamber Orchestra Honors 1
2022 05855 Chamber Singers Honors 1
2022 03800X Chem / Physics 1 4
2022 03800 Chem/Physics 1 5
2022 03810X Chemistry 1
2022 03820 Chemistry 9
2022 03830 Chemistry Honors 6
2022 03810 Chemistry of Earth Systems 4
2022 03850 Chemistry of Earth Systems Hon 5
2022 03800 Chemistry/Physics 1 5
2022 06582 Child Care & Development S2 2
2022 05810 Chorale 1
2022 05815 Chorale Honors 1
2022 02351 Civics S1 9
2022 02352 Civics S2 9
2022 02351X Civics S1 3
2022 01875 Civics S2 1
2022 02352X Civics S2 2
2022 06552 Clothing Construction 1 S2 1
2022 06551 Clothing Construction 1 S1 1
2022 03403 College Prep Mathematics TM002 3
2022 03403X College Prep Mathematics TM002 1
2022 03611 Computer Sci. Topics 1 H S1 1
2022 03622 Computer Sci. Topics 2 H S2 1
2022 05640EB Concert Band Brass 1
2022 05645EB Concert Band Brass Honors 1
2022 05640EW  Concert Band Winds 1
2022 05645EW  Concert Band Winds Honors 1
2022 05680 Concert Orchestra 1
2022 05685 Concert Orchestra Honors 1
2022 05715E Concert Percussion Ens. H 1
2022 05710E Concert Percussion Ensemble 1
2022 02381 Constitutional Law S1 3
2022 02382 Constitutional Law S2 3
2022 06301 Consumer Economics S1 3
2022 06301X Consumer Economics S1 1
2022 06302 Consumer Economics S2 2
2022 01342 Creative Writing S2 1
2022 06411 Culinary 1 S1 4
2022 06413 Culinary 1 82 3
2022 06412 Culinary 2 S1 1
2022 06414 Culinary 2 S2 2
2022 08151 Deans Aide S1 11
2022 08152 Deans Aide S2 11
2022 01441 Debate & Writing S1 1
2022 01442 Debate & Writing S2 2
2022 06704 Digital Color Photography H S2 1
2022 06702 Digital Color Photography S2 1
2022 05121 Digital Imaging 1 S1 1



School Year - MS Course - MS Course Name - MS Section Count
2022 05122 Digital Imaging 1 S2 1
2022 05132 Digital Imaging 2 S2 1
2022 06121 Digital Literacy 1 S1 1
2022 05476 Digital Video Art S2 1
2022 09201 Digital Video Production S1 1
2022 09202 Digital Video Production S2 1
2022 05211 Drawing & Design S1 2
2022 05212 Drawing & Design S2 1
2022 07461C Drivers Ed Car S1 6
2022 07462C Drivers Ed Car S2 5
2022 07461B Drivers Ed Classroom/Car S1 6
2022 07462B Drivers Ed Classroom/Car S2 5
2022 07461 Drivers Ed. Classroom S1 6
2022 07462 Drivers Ed. Classroom S2 5
2022 07373 Early Bird P.E. S1 2
2022 07374 Early Bird P.E. S2 2
2022 09915 Early Dismissal Study Hall S1 7
2022 09916 Early Dismissal Study Hall S2 7
2022 03750X Earth Sci 3
2022 03750 Earth Science 3
2022 03760 Earth Science Honors 3
2022 02241 East Asian Studies S1 1
2022 02242 East Asian Studies S2 1
2022 02331 Economics S1 2
2022 02332 Economics S2 2
2022 01003 ELL Resource S1 4
2022 01004 ELL Resource S2 4
2022 06625 Engineering & Design Honors 2
2022 01110 English 1 11
2022 01110X English 1 4
2022 01810 English 1
2022 01120 English 1 H 14
2022 01210 English 2 11
2022 01210X English 2 5
2022 01820 English 2
2022 01220 English 2 H 13
2022 01320 English 3 10
2022 01320X English 3 2
2022 01830 English 3 1
2022 01840 English 4 1
2022 02000A English Foundations - A 1
2022 02000B English Foundations - B 1
2022 02000C English Foundations - C 1
2022 06241 Entrepreneurial Studies S1 2
2022 06242 Entrepreneurial Studies S2 2
2022 01050 ESL 1 1
2022 01030 ESL 2 1
2022 01040 ESL 3 1
2022 04371 Etymology S1 1
2022 04372 Etymology S2 1
2022 01020 Excel 1 81 7



School Year - MS Course - MS Course Name - MS Section Count
2022 01024 Excel 1 82 8
2022 01027 Excel 2 S1 7
2022 01028 Excel 2 S2 8
2022 09403 Excel-erate OB 2
2022 09401 Excel-erate S1 7
2022 09402 Excel-erate S2 7
2022 06400 Exploring Family & Consumer Science 3
2022 09911 F/S Study Hall S1 11
2022 09912 F/S Study Hall S2 11
2022 08141 Family & Cons Aide S1 2
2022 08142 Family & Cons Aide S2 1
2022 06571 Fashion Merchandising S1 2
2022 01642 Film Studies S2 1
2022 09601A Foundations of Art S1 1
2022 09601B Foundations of Art S2 1
2022 04110 French 1 2
2022 04115 French 1 Honors 2
2022 04120 French 2 1
2022 04125 French 2 Honors 2
2022 04130 French 3 1
2022 04135 French 3 Honors 2
2022 04140 French 4 1
2022 04145 French 4 Honors 2
2022 02720 Fund Earth Science 2
2022 03782 Geology/Oceanography S2 7
2022 03200G Geometry 3
2022 03210 Geometry 8
2022 03210X Geometry 1
2022 03261 Geometry Block S1 1
2022 03232G Geometry Block S2 1
2022 03200X Geometry G 3
2022 03220 Geometry H 3
2022 04210 German 1 1
2022 04215 German 1 Honors 1
2022 04220 German 2 1
2022 04225 German 2 Honors 1
2022 04260 German 3 1
2022 04265 German 3 Honors 1
2022 04270 German 4 1
2022 02231 Global Issues S1 4
2022 02232 Global Issues S2 3
2022 06669 Graphic Com.-Adv. Graph. H S2 1
2022 06681 Graphic Comm. - Game Design H 1
2022 06661 Graphic Comm. Fundamentals S1 2
2022 06663 Graphic Comm. Fundamentals S2 1
2022 06668 Graphic Comm. Web Design H S2 1
2022 06664 Graphic Comm. Web Design S2 1
2022 05336 Graphic Design Honors S2 1
2022 05332 Graphic Design S2 1
2022 07307 Group Fitness/Exercise S1 11
2022 07322 Group Fitness/Exercise S2 10



School Year - MS Course - MS Course Name - MS Section Count
2022 08101 Guidance Aide S1 12
2022 08102 Guidance Aide S2 11
2022 05845 HC Singers Honors 1
2022 07501 Health Education S1 10
2022 07502 Health Education S2 9
2022 07502T Health Education S2 1
2022 02780A Health S1 1
2022 07501X Health S1 1
2022 07502X Health S2 2
2022 05840 Hinsdale Central Singers 1
2022 01355 Honor Seminar Writing 2
2022 05473 Honors Portfolio S1 1
2022 05474 Honors Portfolio S2 1
2022 03280 Integrated Alg. & Geometry H 3
2022 06453 Interior Design & Housing H S1 1
2022 06454 Interior Design & Housing H S2 1
2022 06451 Interior Design & Housing S1 1
2022 06452 Interior Design & Housing S2 1
2022 08403 Internship H S1 2
2022 08404 Internship H S2 2
2022 08401 Internship S1 1
2022 08402 Internship S2 1
2022 06100 Intro to Business 7
2022 03440 Intro to Calculus S1 2
2022 07521 Intro to Sports Medicine S1 1
2022 07522 Intro to Sports Medicine S2 1
2022 03431 Intro to Stats Part 1 S1 TM002 4
2022 03432 Intro to Stats Part 2 S2 3
2022 03433 Intro to Stats Part1 S2 2
2022 03441 Introduction to Calculus S2 1
2022 06111 Investment Planning S1 3
2022 06112 Investment Planning S2 3
2022 06483 Invitation to Teaching H S1 1
2022 06481 Invitation to Teaching S1 1
2022 05678 Jazz Band Honors 1
2022 05675 Jazz Ensemble Honors 1
2022 05676L Jazz Lab 1
2022 05678L Jazz Lab Honors 1
2022 05351 Jewelry Metal and Glass S1 2
2022 05352 Jewelry Metal and Glass S2 3
2022 01651 Journalism 1 S1 1
2022 01660 Journalism 2: Newsmagazine H 1
2022 01665 Journalism 2: Online News. H 1
2022 01670 Journalism 2: Yearbook H 1
2022 09913 Late Arrival Study Hall S1 14
2022 09914 Late Arrival Study Hall S2 14
2022 04310 Latin 1 1
2022 04315 Latin 1 Honors 1
2022 04320 Latin 2 1
2022 04325 Latin 2 Honors 1
2022 04360 Latin 3-4 Caesar/Vergil 1



School Year - MS Course - MS Course Name - MS Section Count
2022 08021 Library Aide S1 1
2022 07310 Lifeguarding/CPR/First Aid S1 2
2022 07325 Lifeguarding/CPR/First Aid S2 2
2022 09001 Lunch S1 5
2022 09002 Lunch S2 5
2022 06181 Marketing S1 4
2022 06182 Marketing S2 2
2022 02030A Math Foundations - A 1
2022 02030B Math Foundations - B 1
2022 02030C Math Foundations - C 1
2022 01872 Math. Analysis of Alg. & Trig. 1
2022 01871 Math. Concepts of Alg. & Geo. 1
2022 03771 Meteorology/Astronomy S1 7
2022 03641 Multivariable Calc 1 H S1 2
2022 03652 Multivariable Calc 2 H S2 2
2022 08081 Nurse Aide S1 10
2022 08082 Nurse Aide S2 10
2022 05870B Orchestra Wind Percussion H 1
2022 05311 Painting S1 1
2022 05312 Painting S2 1
2022 07311 PE (F.I.T.S. 1) S1 3
2022 07326 PE (F.I.T.S. 1) S2 4
2022 07312 PE (F.I.T.S. 2) S1 6
2022 07327 PE (F.I.T.S.2) S2 6
2022 07113 PE 1 Freshman S1 14
2022 07114 PE 1 Freshman S2 14
2022 07219 PE Athletics Band S1 1
2022 07220 PE Athletics Band S2 1
2022 07218 PE Athletics S1 5
2022 07221 PE Athletics S2 5
2022 07218 PE Medical Late Arrival S1 5
2022 07221 PE Medical Late Arrival S2 5
2022 07092 PE Medical S1 2
2022 07093 PE Medical S2 2
2022 09913R PE Resource S1 8
2022 09914R PE Resource S2 8
2022 07308 Personal Fitness S1 6
2022 07323 Personal Fitness S2 6
2022 06591 Personal Relationships S1 1
2022 05694 Philharmonic Orchestra 1
2022 05696 Philharmonic Orchestra Honors 1
2022 02393 Philosophy Honors S1 1
2022 02394 Philosophy Honors S2 1
2022 03920 Physics 15
2022 03640 Physics in the Universe 6
2022 03650 Physics in the Universe Honors 7
2022 03410 Pre-Calculus 10
2022 03420 Pre-Calculus H 11
2022 06601 Pre-Engineering 1 S1
2022 06612A Pre-Engineering 2 Honors S2

2022 06612 Pre-Engineering 2 S2



School Year - MS Course - MS Course Name - MS Section Count
2022 06731 Pre-Engineering | Honors S1 3
2022 02100A Pre-Voc Aide 6
2022 02100 Pre-Voc Foundations - A 1
2022 02100B Pre-Voc Foundations - B 1
2022 09992 Private Placement 6
2022 01956A Program Success S1 7
2022 01957A Program Success S2 7
2022 02431 Psychology S1 4
2022 02432 Psychology S2 3
2022 01890A Reading - A 1
2022 01351 Rhetoric S1 3
2022 01352 Rhetoric S2 3
2022 01352x Rhetoric S2 1
2022 01313x Senior Composition 2 S1 3
2022 01313 Senior Composition S1 3
2022 01313x Senior Composition S1 3
2022 01314T Senior Composition S2 - ELL 1
2022 01492X Senior Lit S2 3
2022 01491T Senior Literature S1 - ELL 1
2022 01492 Senior Literature S2 3
2022 06441 Single Survival S1 1
2022 06442 Single Survival S2 1
2022 02005A Social Communication - A 1
2022 02081A Social Studies Foundations - A 1
2022 02081B Social Studies Foundations - B 1
2022 02081C Social Studies Foundations - C 1
2022 02371 Sociology S1 3
2022 02372 Sociology S2 4
2022 04510 Spanish 1 6
2022 04510X Spanish 1 1
2022 04520 Spanish 2 11
2022 04525 Spanish 2 Honors 5
2022 04530 Spanish 3 11
2022 04535 Spanish 3 Honors 6
2022 04540 Spanish 4 9
2022 04550 Spanish 5H: Latin Amer Studies 5
2022 04545 Spanish 5H: Spanish Studies 5
2022 01411 Speech / Communication S1 1
2022 06184 Sports Marketing S2 3
2022 01967 Strategies 11/12 S1 7
2022 01968 Strategies 11/12 S2 7
2022 01963 Strategies 9/10 S1 7
2022 01964 Strategies 9/10 S2 7
2022 07314 Strength & Conditioning S1 5
2022 07315 Strength & Conditioning S2 5
2022 08031 Student Activity Aide S1 9
2022 08032 Student Activity Aide S2 9
2022 09913C Student Success Center S1 11
2022 09914C Student Success Center S2 11
2022 05101A Studio Art H S1

2022 05102A Studio Art H S2



School Year - MS Course - MS Course Name - MS Section Count
2022 05101 Studio Art S1 2
2022 05102 Studio Art S2 2
2022 09913 Study Hall S1 14
2022 09914 Study Hall S2 14
2022 02080A Study Skills Foundation - A 1
2022 02080B Study Skills Foundation - B 1
2022 02080C Study Skills Foundation - C 1
2022 05641E Symphonic Band 1
2022 05642E Symphonic Band Honors 1
2022 05716E Symphonic Percussion Ens. H 1
2022 05711E Symphonic Percussion Ensemble 1
2022 05690 Symphony Orchestra 1
2022 05695 Symphony Orchestra Honors 1
2022 08005 Tech Aide S2 1
2022 09000 Tech Center of DuPage 1
2022 08405 Tech. Support Internship | 3
2022 08406B Tech. Support Internship Il H 3
2022 05800 Treble Choir 1
2022 05802 Treble Choir Honors 1
2022 01860 U.S. History 1
2022 02310 U.S. History 14
2022 02310t U.S. History 1
2022 01300 U.S. Literature & Composition 2
2022 02310X US History 4
2022 01300x US Literature/Composition 2
2022 02261 Western Civilization S1 2
2022 02262 Western Civilization S2 3
2022 05646E Wind Ensemble Honors 2
2022 05643E Wind Symphony Honors 2
2022 06771 Woods | 1
2022 01850 World Cultures 1
2022 02140 World Cultures 15
2022 02140X World Cultures 4
2022 02220 World History Honors 9
2022 01541 World Literature S1 3
2022 01542 World Literature S2 3
2022 01541X Wrld Lit S1 1
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